LIFT INVERTER SERIES
L1000A
EN
DE
For
Modernization
and
New Installation

Environmental Specifi cation
A Standard
Model Number Key
400 V
Rated output current [A] Max. applicable motor*3 [kW]
0005 4.8*1 1.5
0006 5.5*1 2.2
0009 9.2*1 4.0
0015 14.8*1 5.5
0018 18*1 7.5
0024 24*1 11
0031 31*1 15
0039 39*1 18.5
0045 45*1 22
0060 60*1 30
0075 75*5 37
0091 91*1 45
0112 112*2 55
0150 150*2 75
0180 180*2 90
0216 216*2 110
Name Purpose Model
Standard EMC Filter
Filter for power supply side for electromagnetic interference
suppression of single and multiple drives.
Three-phase 400 V Filter: Footmounted:
CIMR-LC4A0005 AA
CIMR-LC4A0006 AA
CIMR-LC4A0009 AA
CIMR-LC4A0015 AA
CIMR-LC4A0018 AA
CIMR-LC4A0024 AA
CIMR-LC4A0031 AA
FB-40008A
FB-40008A
FB-40014A
FB-40025A
FB-40025A
FB-40044A
FB-40044A
yes
CIMR-LC4A0039 AA
CIMR-LC4A0045 AA
CIMR-LC4A0060 AA
CIMR-LC4A0075 AA
CIMR-LC4A0091 AA
CIMR-LC4A0112 AA
CIMR-LC4A0150 AA
CIMR-LC4A0180 AA
CIMR-LC4A0216 AA
FB-40060A
FB-40060A
FB-40072A
FB-40105A
FB-40105A
FB-40170A
FB-40170A
FB-40250A
FB-40250A
no
AC Input Reactors
These reactors are used at the output of drives in order to
improve the power factor and to comply with requirements to